
Date of 
receipt

Natu
re of 
claim

Whet
her 
relat
ed 

1 Axis Bank Limited  Form C  No  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _ 

2
Indian Overseas Bank

 Form C  No  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _ 

3 Union Bank of India  Form C  No  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _ 

4
Export Import Bank of 
India  Form C  No  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _ 

3,35,23,11,849.00       3,35,23,11,849.00                         100.00 
344572400.00 344572400.00  Nil  Nil                            10.28 

997422226.00                            29.75 

714744393.00                            21.32 

1295572830.00 1295572830.00  Nil  Nil                            38.65 

997422226.00

714744393.00

 Nil  Nil 

 Nil  Nil 

Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s DQ ENTERTAINMENT INTERNATIONAL Limited   Date of commencement of CIRP:  17th June 2022 List of creditors as on: 13th May 2022

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set- off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under verificati on

Rem
arks, 
if 
any

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Amount covered by 
security
interest

Amount covered by 
guarantee

% of voting share in 
CoC


